

Fox Chase - Rockledge Athletic Association P.O. Box 11433 • Philadelphia, PA 19111 www.foxrokaa.com

Sponsoring Over 200 Athletic Teams for Boys and Girls

2023 Football and Cheerleading Sponsorship

Dear Neighbor: August 4, 2023

The Fox-Rok Athletic Association is preparing for another exciting *Football and Cheerleading season* for our neighborhood children, and we invite you to share in our excitement. *It's our 72nd anniversary!*

The success of our organization is only possible with your sponsorship. For those of you who have sponsored us in the past, we truly appreciate your contribution and we look forward to your continued generosity this season. Your sponsorship to the Fox-Rok Athletic Association will help us offset the costs for much needed uniforms, equipment, league and official fees for the children. Your sponsorship entitles you to:

- ♦ For contributions of \$250.00 or more we will provide you with a plaque honoring your sponsorship, which includes a team photograph to proudly display in your establishment.
- ♦ Your business will be listed on our website (www.foxrokaa.com) as a current sponsor.
- ♦ We will provide a hyperlink from our website to yours.

If you have a website, please provide us with your website's address (URL) and we will provide a hyperlink from our website to yours! This link will remain for a period of one (1) year. Have your business stand out from the crowd!

Please make your tax-deductible contribution check payable to: Fox-Rok Athletic Association and remit to: Fox-Rok Athletic Association, P.O. Box 11433, Philadelphia, PA 19111.

If you have any questions or wish to discuss further, please do not hesitate to call me. In the meantime, we look forward to another great season and for your generous support!

Sincerely, Ken Warner Sponsor Program Director tel: 215.431.6622

e-mail: kenwarner@starlinx.com

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT - PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Sponsor's name and address:		
Contact name:	Telephone:	
Enclosed is my contribution in the amount of: \$		
My child is a Fox-Rok football or cheerleading team member:	☐ Yes	□ No
Child's name:	Date of birth: _	
If you do not have a child on any team, please provide plaque photograph preference:	☐ Football	☐ Cheerleading
♦ Your website URL (address):		

Please make your check payable to: Fox-Rok Athletic Association and remit to the address listed above.